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ACADIA HEALTHCARE CORP INC.

ISIN:  US00404A1097

Overview

2024/05/03 19:26:20

Price
60.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-11.11% (-7.50)

US00404A1097
ACHC

Stuttgart

EUR

Stock

5,748 EUR
S&P 500

60.50 EUR (2,500)
61.50 EUR (2,500)
62.00 EUR
62.00 EUR
60.00 EUR
67.50 EUR

WKN: 00404A109

27.50

75.00

62.50

50.00

37.50

e

12.50

5Y

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/13
2024/02/22

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 2Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[o = [= [= [

13


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00404A1097&ID_NOTATION=196419272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bb6e132c41aa9bfe23a5a30001fdb7f3c3fbc3595d61849af12171dbb8b8f84a&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=782257a9f3fe8320f&time=1714848028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=88d9f5b97b886c89a22af69d812f4ee51eb913de39f107f8d82c664e6093024e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c0081ca0350c38b2d&time=1714848028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f6411b77219f388edf25d42c765583bc78deb04dc4d823d36f8cf8dab98932f7&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=68ff17a8da85ae2e6&time=1714848028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d0ed61802b1e8f91eaaf017dc526cbf00366eb3c67af0b3f37ab174169519f3&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=0b569dde6a01d9ef7&time=1714848028&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3b321501424014d8fb147bea2fe9cc0df26b8dc833887fe270ed4e60163ba94&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=61cc9b97a4c04fd43&time=1714848028&tool=RSC

ACADIA HEALTHCARE CORP INC.

Details
2024/05/03 19:26:20 5Y
Price 87.50
60.00 EUR i
Difference © -11.11% (-7.50) ‘ﬁl‘m\ﬁﬁ
75.00
General attributes ?v L . N‘u “1“
ISIN US00404A1097 62.50 ! wn'l
Symbol ACHC rJ
Exchange Stuttgart 50.00 'Iillrh
Currency EUR ’
Sector - f'd
Security type Stock 37.50 "H
Market cap (m) 5,748 EUR ﬂ
Benchmark S&P 500 %M M!']
25.00 (li
Market data !F
Bid (Bid size) 60.50 EUR (2,500) 12.50
Ask (Ask size) 61.50 EUR (2,500)
Open 62.00 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 62.00 EUR
Low 60.00 EUR
Close (prev. day) 67.50 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 68.40 EUR (0)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 68.78 EUR (0)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 72.61 EUR (0)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 69.63 EUR (0)
6m 1Y 3Y YTD High | date 80.50 EUR (2024/02/28)
Perf (%) -0.74% +5.47% +33.66% YTD Low | date 65.00 EUR (2024/04/19)
Perf (abs.) -0.50 +3.50 +17.00 52 Weeks High | date 80.50 EUR (2024/02/28)
Beta 0.74 0.77 0.90 52 Weeks Low | date 61.00 EUR (2023/05/03)
Volatility 2417  26.54 30.85

All listings for ACADIA HEALTHCARE CORP INC.

Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
Stuttgart 2024/05/03 19:26 60.00 EUR 0.00 6

Nasdaq 2024/05/03 20:24 65.91 USD 42.81 14,691

Munich 2024/05/03 08:05 63.00 EUR 0.00 1

Frankfurt 2024/05/03 08:01 62.00 EUR 0.00 1

Duesseldorf  2024/05/03 19:31 59.50 EUR 0.00 )

Berlin 2024/05/03 19:37 61.00 EUR 0.00 16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=196419272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=54018123
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=389571868
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=99110739
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=457427311
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=312041118

ACADIA HEALTHCARE CORP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

ACADIA

H EALTMHTCATRE

Contact Details
ACADIA HEALTHCARE CO. INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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